



| W6199 PW Hot Wheels Jeep (Wal-Mart Blitz) Preschool | |
|---|--|
| Age Range: | 1 1/2 - 4 Years |
| Weight Limit: | 50 lbs |
| Surfaces: | Hard Surfaces |
| Speed: | 2.5 Forward/Reverse |
| Colors: | Black Body/ Black Wheels |
| Intro: | 2011 |
| Suggested Retail: | \$99.99 |
| Box Dimensions: | 38" x 26.375" x 17.125" |
| Warranty: | One Year Vehicle Six Months Battery |



| Item | Part # | Description | QTY | Part # | Description | QTY |
|------------------|--------------------------|--|-----------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|----------|
| 1 | 00801-1457 | 4 Amp Internal Fuse Battery | 1 | 00801-1567 | Wrench 9/16" (Assembly Tool) | 1 |
| 2 | N9356-2339 | Windshield Frame | 1 | <u>00801-1761</u> | <u>Footswitch - 3 pin</u> | 1 |
| 3 | N/A | Windshield | 1 | 00905-0116 | 3/8" -16 Lock Nut | 2 |
| 4 | N9356-4409 | Steering Column | 1 | 0801-0222 | Screw 6x1/2 | 10 |
| 5 | 00801-0885 | Control Switch F/R | 1 | 0801-0253 | Washer 5/16 | 4 |
| 6 | 00801-0604 | .354 Black Retainer/Cap Nut | 6 | 0912-8001 | #8 x 3/4 inch screw. | 3 |
| 7 | 73233-2239 | Driver | 1 | 74598-2379 | False Motor | 1 |
| 8 | N/A | Front Axle for HW Jeep | 1 | N9356-9279 | Hardware Bag for Hot Wheels Jeep | 1 |
| 9 | N9356-2119 | Hood for Hot Wheels Jeep | 1 | W6199-0920 | Manual for Jeep | 1 |
| 10 | 74765-2149 | Grill for HW Jeep | 1 | W6199-9289 | Parts Bag for Jeep | 1 |
| 11 | 3800-7390 | Traction Band Set Black (4) | 1 | | | |
| 12 | 76133-2459 | Wheel | 4 | | | |
| 13 | N/A | Axle Post Support | 1 | | | |
| 14 | 74765-9389 | Footboard Assembly | 1 | | | |
| 15 | N/A | Body | 1 | | | |
| 16 | N/A | Dash Assembly for HW Jeep | 1 | | | |
| 17 | W6199-9559 | Hoodlatch for Jeep | 2 | | | |
| <u>18</u> | <u>N9356-9799</u> | <u>Wiring Harness</u> | <u>1</u> | | | |
| <u>19</u> | <u>74780-9509</u> | <u>Motor Gearbox Assembly #3A</u> | <u>1</u> | | | |
| <u>20</u> | <u>74590-9539</u> | <u>Motor Pinion Assm. 3A</u> | <u>1</u> | | | |
| <u>21</u> | <u>74580-9269</u> | <u>3A Gearbox</u> | <u>1</u> | | | |
| 22 | R8932-4509 | Rear Axle for HW Jeep | 1 | | | |
| 23 | N/A | Steering Linkage | 1 | | | |
| 24 | 00801-1781 | Charger 4amp fused - 6volt | 1 | | | |
| 25 | N/A | Steering Wheel Assembly | 1 | | | |
| 26 | 74550-2729 | Steering Wheel Cap - Black | 1 | | | |

Bold and underlined parts are to be purchased and installed by Service Centers only. These items may not be sold directly to consumers by Service Centers or Fisher-Price.